USDA Forest Service National Advisory Committee for Implementation of the National Forest

System Land Management Planning Rule
Courtyard Portland Downtown/Convention Center

435 NE Wasco St, Portland, OR
July 12-14, 2016

Meeting Objectives:

July 12
8:30
9:00
9:10

9:40

9:55
10:30
10:45
12:15
1:30
3:15
3:30
4:10
4:40
5:00

6:00

July 13
8:30

8:40

Update the Committee on work group progress to date, and determine the path forward
balancing recommendations, dialogue and continued problem solving activities

Engage with USFS leadership on key issues pertaining to implementation of the 2012 Rule
Explore key planning challenges with USFS Region 6

Welcome invocation from tribal member
Preliminary Matters- Agenda, Ground Rules, Logistics
Designated Federal Official/Co Chairs Opening Remarks

Committee member introductions and updates-key observations from 2012 Rule
Implementation

Standing Business

Break

Work Group Marketplace

Lunch

Explore key planning challenges with USFS Region 6

Break

Explore key planning challenges with USFS Region 6 continued
Public Comment

Summary of the Day

Adjourn

Committee Dinner

Welcome, Agenda Review

Amendment Update and discussion
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10:40
10:55
12:00
1:15
3:15
3:30

5:00

July 14
8:30
8:45
10:45
11:30

12:00

BREAK
Workgroup Breakout 1

LUNCH

Engage with USFS leadership on key issues pertaining to implementation of the 2012 Rule

Break
Workgroup Breakout 2

Adjourn

Welcome, Agenda Review
Workgroup Breakout 3

Public Comment

Memo to the Chief/Next steps

Adjourn
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