USDA Forest Service National Advisory Committee for Implementation of the National Forest System Land Management Planning Rule Courtyard Portland Downtown/Convention Center 435 NE Wasco St, Portland, OR July 12-14, 2016

Meeting Objectives:

- Update the Committee on work group progress to date, and determine the path forward balancing recommendations, dialogue and continued problem solving activities
- Engage with USFS leadership on key issues pertaining to implementation of the 2012 Rule
- Explore key planning challenges with USFS Region 6

July 12	
8:30	Welcome invocation from tribal member
9:00	Preliminary Matters- Agenda, Ground Rules, Logistics
9:10	Designated Federal Official/Co Chairs Opening Remarks
9:40	Committee member introductions and updates-key observations from 2012 Rule Implementation
9:55	Standing Business
10:30	Break
10:45	Work Group Marketplace
12:15	Lunch
1:30	Explore key planning challenges with USFS Region 6
3:15	Break
3:30	Explore key planning challenges with USFS Region 6 continued
4:10	Public Comment
4:40	Summary of the Day
5:00	Adjourn
6:00	Committee Dinner
July 13	
8:30	Welcome, Agenda Review
8:40	Amendment Update and discussion

10:40	BREAK
10:55	Workgroup Breakout 1
12:00	LUNCH
1:15	Engage with USFS leadership on key issues pertaining to implementation of the 2012 Rule
3:15	Break
3:30	Workgroup Breakout 2
5:00	Adjourn
July 14	
8:30	Welcome, Agenda Review
8:45	Workgroup Breakout 3
10:45	Public Comment
11:30	Memo to the Chief/Next steps
12:00	Adjourn